www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 489
* Please Note: Light Planet’s warranty covers for defective products only. No incidentals like labor or hire cost shall be claimed from any party. Please read our T&C for further information.
Features & Benefits
•	 Precision LED flood Lighting
•	 Mounted or remote driver
•	 140 L/pw Chip Base
•	 120 - 240v as standard
•	 Excellent heat dispensation
•	 IP66 rated
•	 20kVa surge proptection
•	 Extruded aluminum body
•	 Robust, lightweight design
•	 5 year warranty
•	 Excellent asymmetrical beam
type
•	 0-10 Degree tilt resulting in
extremely low sail area
•	 Available in 6 wattage rages
•	 Laser aiming tool (Option)
•	 DALI & Dimmable (Option)
•	 Easy driver access for servicing
and maintenance
•	 Under hang mounting
acceptable.
SPORTS-PRO Stadium Floods
Model Wattage VAC DIM/DALI Lumens Beam Angle Colour Warranty
PLPSP400-AS54 400 120-240v Yes - Option  57,000  Asymmetrical 4,000 / 5,000k 5 Years
PLPSP400-(30)(60) 400 120-240v Yes - Option  57,000  30d and 60d 4,000 / 5,000k 5 Years
PLPSP600-AS54         600        120-240v        Yes - Option 84,000     Asymmetrical           4,000 / 5,000k      5 Years
PLPSP600--(30)(60) 600 120-240v Yes - Option 84,000  30d and 60d       4,000 / 5,000k      5 Years
PLPSP800-AS54         800        120-240v        Yes - Option    110,000     Asymmetrical          4,000 / 5,000k      5 Years
PLPSP800--(30)(60) 800 120-240v Yes - Option  110,000  30d and 60d       4,000 / 5,000k       5 Years
PLPSP1000-AS54 1000 120-240v Yes - Option 139,000  Asymmetrical       4,000 / 5,000k       5 Years
PLPSP1000--(30)(60) 1000 120-240v Yes - Option 139,000  30d and 60d       4,000 / 5,000k       5 Years
PLPSP1200-AS54 1200 120-240v Yes - Option 168,000 Asymmetrical 4,000 / 5,000k  5 Years
PLPSP1200--(30)(60) 1200 120-240v Yes - Option 168,000 30d and 60d 4,000 / 5,000k  5 Years
PLPSP1500-AS54 1500 120-240v Yes - Option 210,000 Asymmetrical 4,000 / 5,000k  5 Years
PLPSP1500--(30)(60) 1500 120-240v Yes - Option 210,000 30d and 60d 4,000 / 5,000k  5 Years
Voltage Wattage Power Factor Beam Angle Colour Life Cycle
AC120-240 MIXED 0.95 Asymmetrical & Directional 4,000K / 5,000k 60, 000+
IP Rating VEET/ESS/REES CRI Powder Coating Dimmable/DALI Heat Rating
IP66 TBA >72 Anti Corrosive PC Option -30˚c to +50˚c
Technical Specifications
Precision LED Flood Lighting
www.lightplanet.com.au Phone: 1300 533 489
* Please Note: Light Planet’s warranty covers for defective products only. No incidentals like labor or hire cost shall be claimed from any party. Please read our T&C for further information.
6 Different Wattage Groups 20kVa Surge Protection Cable protection Recommended
0  Tilt resulting in a very low Sail Area
o
SPORTS-PRO Stadium Floods
Dimensions / Weight & Mounting Options
Model / Wattage Length Height Depth Driver Weight Lamp Weight
PLPSP400w 451mm 297mm 119mm 3.6 kg’s 6.3 kg’s
PLPSP600w 451mm 329mm 119mm 3.6 kg’s 7.8 kg’s
PLPSP800w 510mm 493mm 165mm 3.6 kg’s 13.7 kg’s
PLPSP1000w 510mm 615mm 190mm 4.9 kg’s 16.4 kg’s
PLPSP1200w 510mm 648mm 190mm 4.9 kg’s 18.8 kg’s
PLPSP1500w 514mm 860mm 220mm 6.3 kg’s 24.8 kg’s
Precision LED Flood Lighting
Model Sail Area Under Hang Removable Driver
PLPSP400-800 0.0240 YES YES (order parts)
PLPSP1000-1500 0.0360 YES YES (order parts)